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Programme March 2024 to June 2024
Date Event Organiser

Friday 1 March Polaris Kitchen Disco FR & KR & PM

Friday 8 March Herd It Through The Grapevine JA & KR

Friday 15 March Looks Good Enough To Eat TB & KR

Friday 22 March Randy Skandy Night TB

Friday 29 March EGG! JA & PM

Friday 5 April Mehndi & Mandala JG & KR

Friday 12 April Re-Light My Fire TB & JG

Friday 19 April Ukelele For Beginners JA & JG

Friday 26 April Climbing Up The Walls JG

Friday 3 May The Big Weekend (County Camp)
Saturday 4 May The Big Weekend (County Camp)
Sunday 5 May The Big Weekend (County Camp)
Monday 6 May The Big Weekend (County Camp)

Friday 10 May A Vision For Europe PM

Friday 17 May While My Ukelele Gently Weeps JA & JG

Friday 24 May Hit Me With Your Best Shot JG & PM & BB

Friday 31 May These Boots Are Made For Walking JA

Friday 7 June Monopoly Camp (London) Cabinet
Saturday 8 June Monopoly Camp (London) Cabinet
Sunday 9 June Monopoly Camp (London) Cabinet

Friday 14 June Teardrops On My Ukelele JA & JG

Friday 21 June The Longest Day JA & PM

 “Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.”

If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know
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